
Name: D.O.B.

Phone #:

Spouse: D.O.B.

Phone #:

Children w/D.O.B:

Children w/D.O.B:

Address:

Email:

YES NO Would you like to receive weekly course updates and information?

YES NO

Amount

Oliver D. Appleton Golf Course

St. Lawrence University, Canton, New York

315-386-4600

2025 Membership Application

Member Class March 1, 2025

$790

SLU Couple/Family

Adult Single

Couple
Family (spouse, all dependents living at 

home under 21)

Senior Single (62 on or before 1/1/25)

Senior Couple (62 on or before 1/1/25)

SLU Employee Single

Children 12 & under play free with Member

15% off County Seat Restaurant (food only)

15% Off Par 4 Deli (food only)

All Member Events

$508

2025 Full Season Passes

Membership Benefits:

15% Off Apparel in ProShop

Use of Pool and Fitness Center Year Round

$706

Youth 13 - 17 

College 18 - 23

N/A

N/A

$1,090

$700

$960

March 1, 2025
Before After  

$800

$1,102

$1,237

$711

$981

$630

$864

$890

$1,225

$1,375

N/A

$195

$365

$565

$785

$200

$275

$35Ghin Handicap Dues (per season)

Range Single

Range Couple/Family

N/A

N/A

Single Cart

Cart 2 Seat Couple/Family

Total:**Make checks payable to Best Western University Inn

90 East Main Street, Canton, NY 13617

Include my email address in the Membership Directory?
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Golf Course Policy and Procedures

2025 Membership Application

Alcohol Policy

Thank you for becoming a member of the Oliver D. Appleton Golf Course .  In an effort to provide a safe and 

enjoyable season for everyone we ask that you agree to the following policy and procedures. 

Tee Time Policy

All players are encouraged to make reservations. Cancellation must be done at least 2 hours in advance  

Repeated no shows could result in loss of reservation privileges.  Golfers must check in with the ProShop Staff 

prior to going to the first tee.  Golfers must tee off on time or they will forfeit their tee time. 

Dress Code and Etiquette Policy

Pace of Play

Pool and Fitness Center

Proper golf attire (collared shirt/no jeans) is preferred but not mandatory.    Common golf etiquette is required at 

all times.  This etiquette bars the throwing of clubs, carrying golf bags on the greens, pulling of pushcarts onto 

the greens and the reckless operation of a golf cart.  This etiquette also requires the caring for the golf course 

grounds by replacing divots, raking bunkers and repairing ball marks on the greens. 

Golfers must maintain their position behind the group in front of them.   The maximum time allotted for 18 holes 

is 4 hours, 20 minutes.  If your group falls behind, and you are impeding the group behind you, please allow them 

to play through and pick up your pace of play.

All alcoholic beverages must be purchased from the course.  The introduction of alcoholic beverages to the golf 

course and grounds is prohibited by New York State Law.  Golfers may be refused playing privileges for being 

intoxicated or under the influence of illegal drugs. 

Use of pool and fitness center is limited to the member(s) only.  Access is available from 7am to 10pm daily.  You 

must sign in at the hotel Front Desk to receive a daily access key.   Use of pool, spa and fitness equipment is at 

your own risk.  Pool does not have a Life Guard, never swim alone.  

Rental Cart Policy

Signature:

Driving Range Policy

Possession and/or use of range balls on the golf course is prohibited.  

Operators of golf carts must be 16 years of age and have a valid driver's license.  A maximum of 2 clubs sets and 

2 riders per cart.  Operators must obey cart signs and rules or they will be asked to leave the premises.                                                                                                                                                                                           

Carts must be kept (30') away from greens and tees and at least (10') away from bunkers/traps,  when not on the 

cart path.  

You are responsible for any damage to the golf cart or property while it is rented to you. Keys must be returned 

to the ProShop.

I agree to the above policies and understand that my membership could be 

discontinued if I do not adhere to them with no refund.
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