

Oliver D. Appleton Golf Course St. Lawrence University, Canton, New York 315-386-4600 2025 Membership Application

Name:	D.O.B.
Phone #:	
Spouse:	D.O.B.
Phone #:	
Children w/D.O.B:	
Children w/D.O.B:	
Address:	

Email:

YES

NO

YES Would you like to receive weekly course updates and information? NO Include my email address in the Membership Directory?

Member Class	Before March 1, 2025	After March 1, 2025	Amount
Adult Single	\$800	\$890	
Couple	\$1,102	\$1,225	
Family (spouse, all dependents living at home under 21)	\$1,237	\$1,375	
Senior Single (62 on or before 1/1/25)	\$711	\$790	
Senior Couple (62 on or before 1/1/25)	\$981	\$1,090	
SLU Employee Single	\$630	\$700	
SLU Couple/Family	\$864	\$960	

Membership Benefits: All Member Events 15% Off Apparel in ProShop 15% Off Par 4 Deli (food only) 15% off County Seat Restaurant (food only) Use of Pool and Fitness Center Year Round Children 12 & under play free with Member

2025 Full Season Passes

Youth 13 - 17	N/A	\$195		
College 18 - 23	N/A	\$365		
Single Cart	\$508	\$565		
Cart 2 Seat Couple/Family	\$706	\$785		
Range Single	N/A	\$200		
Range Couple/Family	N/A	\$275		
Ghin Handicap Dues (per season)	N/A	\$35		

**Make checks payable to Best Western University Inn 90 East Main Street, Canton, NY 13617

Total:

2025 Membership Application

Golf Course Policy and Procedures

Thank you for becoming a member of the Oliver D. Appleton Golf Course . In an effort to provide a safe and enjoyable season for everyone we ask that you agree to the following policy and procedures.

Tee Time Policy

All players are encouraged to make reservations. Cancellation must be done at least 2 hours in advance Repeated no shows could result in loss of reservation privileges. Golfers must check in with the ProShop Staff prior to going to the first tee. Golfers must tee off on time or they will forfeit their tee time.

Dress Code and Etiquette Policy

Proper golf attire (collared shirt/no jeans) is preferred but not mandatory. Common golf etiquette is required at all times. This etiquette bars the throwing of clubs, carrying golf bags on the greens, pulling of pushcarts onto the greens and the reckless operation of a golf cart. This etiquette also requires the caring for the golf course grounds by replacing divots, raking bunkers and repairing ball marks on the greens.

Pace of Play

Golfers must maintain their position behind the group in front of them. The maximum time allotted for 18 holes is 4 hours, 20 minutes. If your group falls behind, and you are impeding the group behind you, please allow them to play through and pick up your pace of play.

Rental Cart Policy

Operators of golf carts must be 16 years of age and have a valid driver's license. A maximum of 2 clubs sets and 2 riders per cart. Operators must obey cart signs and rules or they will be asked to leave the premises.

Carts must be kept (30') away from greens and tees and at least (10') away from bunkers/traps, when not on the cart path.

You are responsible for any damage to the golf cart or property while it is rented to you. Keys must be returned to the ProShop.

Driving Range Policy

Possession and/or use of range balls on the golf course is prohibited.

Alcohol Policy

All alcoholic beverages must be purchased from the course. The introduction of alcoholic beverages to the golf course and grounds is prohibited by New York State Law. Golfers may be refused playing privileges for being intoxicated or under the influence of illegal drugs.

Pool and Fitness Center

Use of pool and fitness center is limited to the member(s) only. Access is available from 7am to 10pm daily. You must sign in at the hotel Front Desk to receive a daily access key. Use of pool, spa and fitness equipment is at your own risk. Pool does not have a Life Guard, never swim alone.

I agree to the above policies and understand that my membership could be discontinued if I do not adhere to them with no refund.

Signature: